
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 198.0 365.0

2 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 197.0 350.0

3 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 192.2 320.0

4 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 190.0 315.0

5 Noah Collins Piper High School 197.9 315.0

6 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 186.0 305.0

7 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 185.2 270.0

8 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 193.2 265.0

9 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.0 260.0

10 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 191.6 255.0

11 Elijah Elder Pioneers 194.6 255.0

12 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 195.8 255.0

13 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 197.7 250.0

14 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 185.0 245.0

15 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 184.6 240.0

16 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 191.0 240.0

17 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 191.3 235.0

18 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 191.3 235.0

19 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 193.0 230.0

20 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 182.3 225.0

21 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 183.8 225.0

22 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 186.0 225.0

23 Brady Brooks Piper High School 186.9 225.0

24 Brandon Alverado Turner High School 185.0 210.0

25 Trey Wright Goddard High School 197.7 205.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Andy Smith Goddard High School 183.9 195.0

27 Avery Williams Piper High School 189.5 185.0

28 Jakob Bryant Valley Center Hornets 190.0 185.0

29 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 184.9 175.0

30 Trey Bond Goddard High School 185.2 165.0

31 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 184.0 160.0

32 Glen Carter Turner High School 186.8 150.0

33 Jasper Jones Goddard High School 186.4 140.0

34 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.8 135.0

35 Jackson Reed Eisenhower high school 184.95 0.0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 193.2 495.0

2 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 198.0 480.0

3 Noah Collins Piper High School 197.9 465.0

4 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 186.0 460.0

5 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 190.0 455.0

6 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.0 440.0

7 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 185.2 405.0

8 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 191.6 405.0

9 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 192.2 405.0

10 Brady Brooks Piper High School 186.9 385.0

11 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 195.8 385.0

12 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 193.0 380.0

13 Elijah Elder Pioneers 194.6 380.0

14 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 185.0 365.0

15 Trey Wright Goddard High School 197.7 365.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

16 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 197.7 360.0

17 Trey Bond Goddard High School 185.2 355.0

18 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 183.8 350.0

19 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 191.3 350.0

20 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 184.6 335.0

21 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 191.0 335.0

22 Brandon Alverado Turner High School 185.0 320.0

23 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 182.3 315.0

24 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 184.9 315.0

25 Avery Williams Piper High School 189.5 305.0

26 Andy Smith Goddard High School 183.9 300.0

27 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 186.0 285.0

28 Jakob Bryant Valley Center Hornets 190.0 275.0

29 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 191.3 275.0

30 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 184.0 225.0

31 Glen Carter Turner High School 186.8 225.0

32 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.8 215.0

33 Jasper Jones Goddard High School 186.4 215.0

34 Jackson Reed Eisenhower high school 184.95 0.0

35 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 197.0 0.0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 185.0 350.0

2 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 197.0 325.0

3 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 193.2 315.0

4 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 191.6 300.0

5 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 198.0 295.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

6 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 190.0 285.0

7 Elijah Elder Pioneers 194.6 280.0

8 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 186.0 260.0

9 Noah Collins Piper High School 197.9 245.0

10 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 182.3 240.0

11 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 197.7 240.0

12 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 185.2 235.0

13 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 184.6 230.0

14 Brady Brooks Piper High School 186.9 225.0

15 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 191.0 225.0

16 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.0 225.0

17 Trey Bond Goddard High School 185.2 220.0

18 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 191.3 220.0

19 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 192.2 205.0

20 Trey Wright Goddard High School 197.7 205.0

21 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 183.8 200.0

22 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 191.3 200.0

23 Avery Williams Piper High School 189.5 190.0

24 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 184.9 185.0

25 Brandon Alverado Turner High School 185.0 185.0

26 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 193.0 185.0

27 Andy Smith Goddard High School 183.9 175.0

28 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 186.0 175.0

29 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 195.8 165.0

30 Jasper Jones Goddard High School 186.4 160.0

31 Jakob Bryant Valley Center Hornets 190.0 155.0

32 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 184.0 150.0

33 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.8 145.0

34 Glen Carter Turner High School 186.8 130.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

35 Jackson Reed Eisenhower high school 184.95 0.0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 198.0 1140.0 10

2 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 193.2 1075.0 8

3 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 190.0 1055.0 6

4 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 186.0 1025.0 4

5 Noah Collins Piper High School 197.9 1025.0 2

6 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 185.0 960.0 1

7 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 191.6 960.0 0

8 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 192.2 930.0 0

9 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.0 925.0 0

10 Elijah Elder Pioneers 194.6 915.0 0

11 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 185.2 910.0 0

12 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 197.7 850.0 0

13 Brady Brooks Piper High School 186.9 835.0 0

14 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 184.6 805.0 0

15 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 191.3 805.0 0

16 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 195.8 805.0 0

17 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 191.0 800.0 0

18 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 193.0 795.0 0

19 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 182.3 780.0 0

20 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 183.8 775.0 0

21 Trey Wright Goddard High School 197.7 775.0 0

22 Trey Bond Goddard High School 185.2 740.0 0

23 Brandon Alverado Turner High School 185.0 715.0 0

24 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 191.3 710.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

25 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 186.0 685.0 0

26 Avery Williams Piper High School 189.5 680.0 0

27 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 184.9 675.0 0

28 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 197.0 675.0 0

29 Andy Smith Goddard High School 183.9 670.0 0

30 Jakob Bryant Valley Center Hornets 190.0 615.0 0

31 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 184.0 535.0 0

32 Jasper Jones Goddard High School 186.4 515.0 0

33 Glen Carter Turner High School 186.8 505.0 0

34 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.8 495.0 0

35 Jackson Reed Eisenhower high school 184.95 0.0 0

Mens 198.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Landyn Martin Maize South High School 198.0 5.758

4 Zach Zaldivar Mill Valley High School 193.2 5.564

5 Conner Holladay Great Bend Powerlifting Club 190.0 5.553

6 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 186.0 5.511

12 Walker Vanderweide Valley Center Hornets 185.0 5.189

13 Noah Collins Piper High School 197.9 5.179

21 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 191.6 5.01

24 Derion Gilliam Bonner Springs High School 185.2 4.914

30 Nick Jenkins Mill Valley High School 192.2 4.839

31 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 192.0 4.818

34 Elijah Elder Pioneers 194.6 4.702

43 Brady Brooks Piper High School 186.9 4.468

46 Aaron Topham Goddard High School 184.6 4.361

50 Corbin Sullivan Goddard High School 197.7 4.299



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

52 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 182.3 4.279

60 Ian Poole Valley Center Hornets 183.8 4.217

63 Brody Roberts Eisenhower high school 191.3 4.208

66 Holden Morris Valley Center Hornets 191.0 4.188

70 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 193.0 4.119

71 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 195.8 4.111

77 Trey Bond Goddard High School 185.2 3.996

83 Trey Wright Goddard High School 197.7 3.92

87 Brandon Alverado Turner High School 185.0 3.865

97 Jamarion Thomas Eisenhower high school 191.3 3.711

99 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 186.0 3.683

101 Jason Choi Eisenhower high school 184.9 3.651

104 Andy Smith Goddard High School 183.9 3.643

109 Avery Williams Piper High School 189.5 3.588

119 Stone Peery Pittsburg High School 197.0 3.426

123 Jakob Bryant Valley Center Hornets 190.0 3.237

136 Daemon Daffron Goddard High School 184.0 2.908

140 Jasper Jones Goddard High School 186.4 2.763

141 Glen Carter Turner High School 186.8 2.703

142 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.8 2.664

166 Jackson Reed Eisenhower high school 184.95 0.0


